Technical Data Sheet
Brady SPC MRO® Plus Absorbents
TDS No. SPC­4
Effective Date: 11/09/2015
Description:
Brady SPC's number one selling absorbent, MRO Plus® products are sure to become a staple in your facility.  Strong, durable
and low linting, these are the perfect everyday go­to products for nearly every industrial setting.
Details:

 MRO15DP  Universal  12.5  24 / 90.8  370  0.195" / 4.95mm  18 / 8.2
 MRO15P  Universal  12.5  24 / 90.8  370  0.195" / 4.95mm  18 / 8.2
 MRO15  Universal  12.5  24 / 90.8  370  0.195" / 4.95mm  18 / 8.2
 MRO15DPS  Universal  12.5  12 / 45.4  370  0.195" / 4.95mm  18 / 8.2
 MRO12P  Universal  12.5  20 / 75.7  370  0.195" / 4.95mm  18 / 8.2
 MRO350DP  Universal  12.5  38 / 143.8  290  0.175" / 4.45mm  18 / 8.2
 MRO350  Universal  12.5  38 / 143.8  290  0.175" / 4.45mm  16 / 7.3
MRO315P Universal 12.5 20 / 75.7 290 0.175" / 4.45mm  16 / 7.3
 Product  Perforated?  Perforation Length (in/cm)  Perforation Width (in/cm)
MRO50 Yes     15" / 38.1cm
MRO150DND Yes 7.5" / 19.1cm
MRO100 Yes    7.5" / 19.1cm
MRO100­2 Yes    7.5" / 19.1cm
MRO300 Yes    7.5" / 19.1cm
MRO30DP  Yes 15" / 38.1cm  15" /38.1cm
MRO30P  Yes 30" / 76.2cm
MRO30  No
MRO24DP  Yes 12" / 30.5cm 12" / 30.5cm
MRO15DP  Yes 12" / 30.5cm 7.5" / 19.1cm
MRO15P  Yes 18" / 45.7cm
MRO15 No
MRO15DPS Yes 12" / 30.5cm  7.5" / 19.1cm
MRO12P Yes 12" / 30.5cm
MRO350DP Yes 15" / 38.1cm 15" / 38.1cm
MRO350 No
MRO315P Yes 18" / 45.7cm
Packaging Properties:
 Product  Type  Size  Shipping
Weight (lbs/kg)
 Pallet
Quantity  Quantity
 MRO50  Heavy Weight Pad 30" x 30" / 76.2cm x 76.2cm  26.5 / 12.0  13 50/bale
MRO150DND Heavy Weight Pad 15" x 19" / 38.1cm x 48.3cm 27 / 12.3 18 150/case
 MRO100  Heavy Weight Pad 15" x 19" / 38.1cm x 48.3cm  17.5 / 7.9  30 100/case
 MRO100­2  Heavy Weight Pad 15" x 19" / 38.1cm x 48.3cm  8 / 3.6  36 50/bale
 MRO300  Medium Weight Pad 15" x 19" / 38.1cm x 48.3cm  14 / 6.4  30 100/case
 MRO30DP  Heavy Weight Roll 30" x 150' / 76.2cm x 45.7m  32 / 14.5  12 1/case
 MRO30P  Heavy Weight Roll 30" x 150' / 76.2cm x 45.7m  32 / 14.5  12 1/case
 MRO30  Heavy Weight Roll 30" x 150'/ 76.2cm x 45.7m  33 / 15.0  12 1/case
 MRO24DP  Heavy Weight Roll 24" x 150' / 61.0cm x 45.7m  22.5 / 10.2  27 1/bale
 MRO15DP  Heavy Weight Roll 15" x 150' / 38.1cm x 45.7m  17.5 / 7.9  30 1/case
 MRO15P  Heavy Weight Roll 15" x 150' / 38.1cm x 45.7m  17.5 / 7.9  30 1/case
 MRO15  Heavy Weight Roll 15" x 150' / 38.1cm x 45.7m  17.5 / 7.9  30 1/case
 MRO15DPS  Heavy Weight Roll 15" x 73' / 38.1cm x 22.3m  8 / 3.6  80 1/bale
 MRO12P  Heavy Weight Roll 12" x 150' / 30.5cm x 45.7m  11.5 / 5.2  36 1/bale
 MRO350DP  Medium Weight Roll 30" x 150' / 76.2cm x 45.7m  26.5 / 12.0  12 1/case
 MRO350  Medium Weight Roll 30" x 150' / 76.2cm x 45.7m  26.5 / 12.0  12 1/case
 MRO315P  Medium Weight Roll 15" x 150' / 38.1cm x 45.7m  14 / 6.4  30 1/case